TOWN OF PUTNAM VALLEY
OFFICE OF BUILDING & ZONING

265 Oscawana Lake Road

Daily Fee Report - Summary

From: 3172022
Fee Type
ADDITION/ALTERATION
ANTENNA
Cw
DECK

ELECTRI APP/NY ELEC
ELECTRIC APP/SWIS
FENCE/WALL
GAS/PROPANE
GENERATOR PERMIT
HVAC

IN GROUND POOL
MG

OIL TANK

PERM

PL

RE

RHCS

RU

SEARC

SOLAR PANELS
TREE

WETADM

WETL

WT/S

Total Fees Collected:

Cash
Check

Money Order

To: 3/31/2022

Count
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SEE EXPLANATION

OF FEE TYPES

4/4/2022

Amount

$150.00
$7,800.00
$525.00
$75.00
$90.00
$240.00
$75.00
$75.00
$150.00
$225.00
$525.00
$75.00
$200.00
$2,953.00
$480.00
$870.00
$250.00
$125.00
$2,200.00
$343.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$400.00

$18,126.00
$1,340.00

$16,756.00
$30.00



FEE TYPES

ADDITION/ALTERATION
BLASTING

W

CREDIT CARD FEE
DEM/R

ELECTRIC APP/NY ELECTRICAL
ELECTRIC APP/SWISS
FENCE/WALL
GAS/PROPANE
GENERATOR PERMIT
HVAC

IN GROUND POOL
MG

Mi

OPERATING PERMIT
PERM

PERNC

PL

RE

RHCS

RU

SEARC

TENT

TREE

WETADM

WETL

WT/S

Permits for Additions/Alterations
Permits to Blast
Commence Work Permit

Credit Card Fee charged for usage of credit card

Demolition/Residential

Electric application/NY Electrical
Electric application/Swis

Permit for Fence/Wall

Permit for Propane Gas Installation
Generator Installation

Heating, Vent., A/C Permit
Permit for In Ground Pool
Minor Grading Permit
Miscellaneous Building Permit
Operating Permits /Commercial
Building Permits

New Construction Permits
Plumbing Permits

Renewal Building Permits

Rock Hammer Crush Shatter Rock Permit
Spec. Use Renewal

Municipal Search

Tent Permit

Tree Permit

Wetland Administrative Fee
Wetland Permit Application Fee
Wetland Screening



