4/4/2022

7

TOWN OF PUTNAM VALLEY

OFFICE OF BUILDING & ZONING 265 Oscawana Lake Road

Daily Fee Report - Summary

From:

3/1/2022

To: 3/31/2022

Fee Type	Count	Amount
ADDITION/ALTERATION	1	\$150.00
ANTENNA	1	\$7,800.00
CW	7	\$525.00
DECK	1	\$75.00
ELECTRI APP/NY ELEC	3	\$90.00
ELECTRIC APP/SWIS	8	\$240.00
FENCE/WALL	1	\$75.00
GAS/PROPANE	1	\$75.00
GENERATOR PERMIT	2	\$150.00
HVAC	3	\$225.00
IN GROUND POOL	1	\$525.00
MG	1	\$75.00
OIL TANK	2	\$200.00
PERM	12	\$2,953.00
PL	4	\$480.00
RE	10	\$870.00
RHCS	1	\$250.00
RU	1	\$125.00
SEARC	11	\$2,200.00
SOLAR PANELS	1	\$343.00
TREE	2	\$150.00
WETADM	1	\$50.00
WETL	1	\$100.00
WT/S	4	\$400.00
Total Fees Collected:	80	\$18,126.00
Cash	10	\$1,340.00
Check	69	\$16,756.00
Money Order	1	\$30.00

SEE EXPLANATION OF FEE TYPES

FEE TYPES

ADDITION/ALTERATION

BLASTING

CW

CREDIT CARD FEE

DEM/R

ELECTRIC APP/NY ELECTRICAL

ELECTRIC APP/SWISS

FENCE/WALL

GAS/PROPANE

GENERATOR PERMIT

HVAC

IN GROUND POOL

MG

MI

OPERATING PERMIT

PERM

PERNC

PL

RE

RHCS

RU

SEARC

TENT

TREE

WETADM

WETL

WT/S

Permits for Additions/Alterations

Permits to Blast

Commence Work Permit

Credit Card Fee charged for usage of credit card

Demolition/Residential

Electric application/NY Electrical

Electric application/Swis

Permit for Fence/Wall

Permit for Propane Gas Installation

Generator Installation

Heating, Vent., A/C Permit

Permit for In Ground Pool

Minor Grading Permit

Miscellaneous Building Permit

Operating Permits /Commercial

Building Permits

New Construction Permits

Plumbing Permits

Renewal Building Permits

Rock Hammer Crush Shatter Rock Permit

Spec. Use Renewal

Municipal Search

Tent Permit

Tree Permit

Wetland Administrative Fee

Wetland Permit Application Fee

Wetland Screening